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

SELL!
Across from South High. 3-bedroom, I'/a baths, below market value. 
As little as »1000 down. $18,950.

TORRANCE GARDENS
3 Bedroom and a den with fireplace. This Is an excellent I\,PA on 
Enel. Near shopping. Large 1450 sq. ft. home for only $21,500.

James Cicchini
("Chic"-e«nie)

REALTOR
1407 S. CRENSHAW BLVD., TORRANCE 

FA 8-9368

When Selling Your Property

CHOOSE 
A REALTOR

Choose

RED CARPET 
REALTORS
As Your Exclusive Agent

240th St. and Hawthorne Blvd. 

Torrance FR 8-2271
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ATTENTION!
1 C-2 and R-3 Lot, 

56.6x172.6, plus 
good small house.

i/G.I. Resale
VACANT

3 bedrooms, $1000 dn. 
and $100 mo. on the 
balance, includes every­ 
thing.

MORNINGSIDE
REALTY 

OR 8-8975
 JDL1^12
Incot.i* Property 

For Sal*

slfuccoTiNifs
ONLY $55,000 

Income $580 Per Month

Marsden - Le Doux 
Real Estate

2511 PACIFIC COAST HWY..
TORRANCE

"Rolling Hills Plazo"
PHONE 325-3090

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

2BR. $120-$ 125
  Garbage Disposal
A Laundry Facilities
1520 W. 266TH ST.

FA 0-5239

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553

/Cash for
Your Home

WANTED
$ and 3-bedroom homes. Free 
appraisal. Highest prices paid. 
Call Mr. Pasch.

OS 5-0367
WILL pay highest cash price for 

your 3 or 3 bedroom home. Any 
condition or area. 

14 hour service 
Warren OS V-363S

1 BR $65
FA 8-0826

GRACIOUS LIVING
FURNISHED DELUXE 1 BR. APT.

• CARPETS
• DRAPES 
» BUILT INS
• HEATED POOL 
« CARPORT

$110 Also Unfurn. 2 Br. $110 
24647 Pennsylvania Ave., Lomila 

FR 5-6970 or DA 5-0543

Room and Board 125

CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY.
BUY, SELL OR TRADE. 

CALL US BEFORE YOU SELL 
DEPENDABLE REALTY FR 3-3237

Stores and Office* for 
Rent or Lease 115

PROFESSIONAL 
BUILDINGS 
FOR LEASE

400 to 700 Sq. Ft.
Ideal for attorney, accountant, 
beauty salon, etc.

Air Conditioned 
Lots of Parking

Fredericks Realty 
DA 3-5761

Ask for Mr. Fredericks

Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished) 116

3 BR.

$130 OR 
$125 ON LEASE

23308 FALENA

HOME TO WOMAN

RATE REDUCED IN EXCHANGE 

FOR CHILD CARE FEW HOURS 

MOTHER ATTENDS SCHOOL 

DA 9-8025 12-5 P.M.

Rentals (Commercial) 129

OFFICE 
OR STORE

CRENSHAW BLVD. DISTRICT. 
Excellent location. Reasonable

Rent. 
DA 9-7559 OA 4-1379

4 BEDROOM $50 MONTH. 
2431 W. 236TH ST. 
OWNER IN REAR.

Apa 'Tientt for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

Newly remodeled and re* 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 23 1st TE 4-7278

Weekdays 8:30 to 5 
Sundays 12:00 to 4

CAFE
FOR LEASE

WELL EQUIPPED
EXCELLENT CONDITION

VERY CLEAN
$95 DA 6-0309 

25341 BELLE PORTE , 
HARBOR CITY

Furniture 136

SACRIFICE
I bought $975 of good maple fur­ 
niture 5 rooms In all Including 
appliances. I have over half paid 
In and have never taken delivery 
Has never been used. Please buy 
this entlro group only for balance 
I owe, $486. Arrange your own 
terms. No money down. Consists 
of 11 piece all maple living room, 
10 piece master bedroom suite, 
14 piece complete bunk bed 
group, 5 piece dropleaf maple 
dinette, complete set of dishes, 
All brand new. Stove and refriger­ 
ator Included. See nil this at 
FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 206? 
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE 
Open werk days 9-9 p m., Tuesday 
and Saturday, 9 a.m. -6 p.m., Sun­ 
days 12 a.m.-* pm

_ FA 8-0930 __

DESPERATE 
$100 REWARD

To first qualified party taking 
over mv payments. One houseful
of deluxe furniture co-signed for 
my brother-m-law. Got stuck. 
Down payment and two monthly 
payments already made. Next 
payment due July 5th. Equity 
free and J100 cash to you. Just 
assume payments and release me. 
Original price of houseful of Sur- 
nlture $1096. Balance due $696. 
Payments S29 per month. Call 
DA 5-0563.

Choice
2-BEDROOM 
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
bank; $178.64, or pay bank 99 a 
month. No' cash needed. 24210 
Cfenshaw Blvd.. Torrance. Near 
LOmlta Blvd. DA 5-2940.

PHILCO REFRIGERATOR Large 
family size deluxe 2 door frost 
free regrlgerator and automatic 
defrost. Used short time. Can 
have for balance I owe bank,' 
$157.64, or pay bank $8 a month. 
Nothing for my equity. > No cash 
needed. 24210 Crenshaw Blvd., 
Torrance. Near Lomlta Blvd. 
DA 5-2940.

O'KEEFE and MERRITT GAS 
RANGE. 1962 deluxe model. All 
C.P. automatic. Clock, light, 

 center grill, adlustable broiler, 
chrome top Can't tell from new. 
Moving. Must sacrifice. You can 
have for balance I owe bank, 
$157.64, or take over bank pay­ 
ments $8 month. No cash needed. 
24210 Crenihaw Blvd., Torrtnc*. 
Near Lomlta Blvd DA 5-2940.

RCA WHIRLPOOL AUTOMATIC 
WASHER, 1962 deluxe model. 
The big one. Has two speeds, two 
cycles, lint filter and all extras. 
Can't tell from new. Used only 
six weeks. Moving to apartment. 
Unable to use. Just pay balance 
I owe bank, $187.64, or pay bank 
$9.50 month. Has factory guar­ 
antee. 24210 Crenshaw Blvd., 
Torrance. Near Lomlta Blvd. 
DA 5-2940.

'61 Olds F85 . $2049
4-Door Sedan. Automatic, radio 
 nd heater.

TRY US FOR THt FINBST

Paul's Chevrolet
2 Location* 

1440 Cabrlllo FA I-U44 
1072S Hawthorne Blvd. FR M184

 59 MERCEDES BENZ~220^S. Irtv 
maculate car. Leather Interior. 
Heater and FM radio. SSO deliv­ 
ers. Can finance balance of 
down and contract on approved 
credit. Vel's Ford Sales, 3720 
Pac. Coast Hwy. FR 5-5088.

144Radio, Ttltvisien

WE RENT
TELEVISIONS 
TAPE RECORDERS 
SOUND EQUIPMEN1

Griffey
212 S. Pacific

FR 6-3444
1211 S. Pac. Cst. Hwy. 

FR 8-8488

Musical Instruments , 
(Sales and Service) 152

FOR
RENT 

LOWREY
ORGAN

Only $11.95 a Month 

4 Free Lessons

and 

Delivery

Rent Month

By Month

With No

Obligation

To Buy

TAILFORD'S
21006 Hawthorne Blvd.

Torrance 
(Fox Shopping Center)

371-5002

'62 Corvette . $3799
Hardtop. 3 speed. Low mileata. 
Showroom fresh.

TRY US FOR THE FINEST

Paul's Chevrolet
2 Locations

16«0 Cabrlllo PA 1-1 MO 
20725 Hawthorne Blvd. PR M2M

'59 PEUOUEOT 4-Door7 Irrimiscul^te 
one owner car. Sun roof, radio, 
heater. $35 delivers. Can finance 
balance of down and contract on 
approved credit. Vel's Ford 
Sales, 3720 Pac. Coast Hwy. 
FR 5-5088.

'57 FORD V-S Club. Fordomatlc, 
radio, heater. COT 495. $35 de­ 
livers. Can finance balance of 
down and contract on approved 
credit. Vel's Ford Sales, 3720 
Pac. Coast Hwy. FR 5-5088.

TO BUY, SELL OR |- 

EXCHANGE, USE !

CLASSIFIED ADSi
-~ ~..___^ __ i

Ptti^Poultry A Supply 157 ,

POODLES
Standard 12 Weeks 
0 Jet Black Female

  White Male 
19 Champion Background

BEAGLES
AKC

1 Yr. Female 
All Shots i

370-1137

160

115 H.P. Chrysler 
Crown Engine

Used 100 Hours 
Also Tandem Trailer

See at
17314 S. Broadway 

Gardena

Trailer* for Sale

'eTPILSRIM'
167

CLEARANCE SALE
N«w   U»cd   Rental Returns

Demonstrators 
Thomas - Gulbronsen   Hammond

Conn and Kinsman Organs
Klmball - Starck - Henry F.
Mlllor and Molodlqrand Piano*

Now Spinets from $395
New Orgnns from $450

FREE ORGAN LESSONS
Terms UP to 48 Monthi

Open Dally 108 Sunday 106
BETTIE THOMAS STUDIOS 

1215 Crenshaw FA 8-6312

WE RENT PIANOS
NEW AND USED SPINETS

BLOND MAH. BABY GRAND
REBUILT UPRIGHTS FROM I9J
PLAYER PIANO WITH ROLLS

Ficht Piano
«!5 SO GAFFEY

50x10 2 BR. 
Aluminum Awning

Provincial Furniture
Lived in 6 Months

$5500 320-0592

Miscellaneous for Sale 173

RANGE
APT. SIZE

« MONTHS OLD 
2-PIECE ZENITH STEREO

LIMED OAK
4 LIMED OAK TABLES & BAR

3 PC. SECTIONAL
REASONABLE

Dial DA 6-2472
Miscellaneous WantelT 175

 .NX AMOUNT
OA «4SM

MotercycUi frfJSaU ~1J5

1955 HARLE.Y DAVIDSON 'H Real

Automobiles Wanted

Immediate

CASH
FOR CARS 

MORE MONEY
YOUR CLIAN CAR

DON'T JUST HOPE whafi lost 
will be found Contact the finder 
via A Torrnnce Preit Classified 
Ad. DA 5-1515

Apartment Headquarters
Walnut Motors
2084 TORRANCE BLVO 

FA 8-6212

DID

YOU

KNOW

YOU

HAD A

CHARGE

ACCOUNT

AT

THE

PRESS?
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